[bookmark: _gjdgxs]  GOLDEN CROSS DRESSAGE
Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes
CLASS:1   TEST: INTRO A   JUDGE: K BOTTOMLEY OW
Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides


	Time
	N
	Horse
	Rider
	Score
	Co
	%
	Pl

	[bookmark: _30j0zll]09.15
	80
	LUCY
	H HILL
	152.5
	
	66.30
	2nd

	09.22
	49
	OUT OF THE STORM
	J SELLARS WAYMARK
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	09.30
	60
	ANNIE
	L PILBEAM
	158.5
	
	68.91
	1st

	09.37
	46
	LADY BIRDIE
	E BERRYMAN
	146.0
	
	63.47
	4th

	09.45
	50
	DOLLY DAYDREAMER
	J SELLARS WAYMARK
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	09.52
	43
	LUCY
	H FARLOW
	152
	
	66.08
	3rd

	[bookmark: _1fob9te]
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _3znysh7]
[bookmark: _2et92p0]CLASS:2  TEST: PR2Q   JUDGE K BOTTOMLEY OW
Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides
[bookmark: _tyjcwt]
	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	10.00
	61
	U
	TYSON
	A VERHAGEN
	198.5
	
	68.44
	1st

	10.07
	63
	B
	TYAN THEATRICAL STAR
	M BALDWIN
	188.0
	64
	64.82
	2nd

	10.15
	14
	B
	SAUCY BUCK
	J SELLARS WAYMARK
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	10.22
	43
	U
	LUCY
	H FARLOW
	180.0
	61
	62.06
	5th

	10.30
	2
	B
	RAVENS PRIMITIVE FLIGHT 
	V JOYCE
	192.5
	68
	66.37
	1st

	10.37
	7
	G
	MESSI
	S RODGERS
	179.0
	62
	61.72
	3rd

	10.45
	40
	U
	KILDERRY ROVER
	A FULTON
	180.0
	63
	62.06
	4th

	10.52
	41
	U
	ECHO
	H BRAZIL
	178.0
	
	61.37
	6th

	11.00
	52
	U
	LITTLE POEM
	L PILBEAM
	188.5
	
	65.00
	2nd

	11.07
	62
	U
	MONTY
	A VERHAGEN
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	11.15
	47*
	U
	DOLLY
	L GOLTON
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	11.22
	48
	U
	WITHIEL MAX
	B BRAY
	DNA
	-
	-
	-

	11.30
	44
	U
	HOLLYHATCH WILBERRY
	A EVANS
	185.5
	
	64.65
	3rd


[bookmark: _3dy6vkm]Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes
CLASS:3   TEST: PR 15Q   JUDGE: M A HORN LC
Long Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	10.00
	42
	U
	MEG
	E TAYLOR
	164.0
	
	65.6
	1st

	10.07
	52
	U
	LITTLE POEM
	L PILBEAM
	161.0
	
	64.4
	2nd

	10.15
	12
	B
	TARTAN TIGER
	X GOULD
	182.5
	73
	73.0
	1st

	10.22
	61
	U
	TYSON
	A VERHAGEN
	158.5
	
	63.4
	3rd

	10.30
	6
	B
	LADY ZIA
	R GORDON
	163.0
	65
	65.2
	2nd

	10.37
	15
	B
	CARMENS CONCERTO
	J SELLARS WAYMARK
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	10.45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.52
	64
	U
	MAXIMUM CHARLIE
	G POPLETT
	155.2
	
	62.2
	4th

	11.00
	8
	B
	LICOR I
	V WALTON
	155.0
	61
	62.0
	4th

	11.07
	7
	G
	MESSI
	S RODGERS
	156.5
	66
	62.6
	3rd

	11.15
	69
	U
	MOLLY
	S HIPKINS
	154.5
	
	61.8
	5th



CLASS: 4   TEST: N27  JUDGE :   K BOTTOMLEY OW
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.52
	10
	S
	STICKMAN SILVER BUCK
	S GLADDERS
	190
	55
	67.85
	1st

	12.00
	62
	U
	MONTY
	A VERHAGEN
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	12.07
	47*
	U
	DOLLY
	L GOLTON
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	12.15
	9
	B
	CASTOR HZ
	A CORNWALL
	185.5
	53
	66.39
	3rd

	12.22
	44
	U
	HOLLYHATCH WILBERRY
	A EVANS
	177.5
	50
	63.39
	3rd

	12.30
	45
	U
	CULMORE JJ 
	D SMITH
	182.0
	
	65.00
	2nd

	12.37
	30
	B
	GRANTSTOWN BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
	S CARTER
	190.0
	54
	67.85
	2nd

	12.45
	12
	[bookmark: _1t3h5sf]U
	TARTAN TIGER
	X GOULD
	189.0
	
	67.5
	1st


[bookmark: _4d34og8]





Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes
CLASS: 5   TEST: N38 Q JUDGE: M A HORN LC
Long Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	11.37
	8
	B
	LICOR I
	V WALTON
	201.0
	52
	64.83
	5th

	11.45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.52
	11
	B
	THISTLEDOWN GREAT GATSBY
	M BLAIR
	207.5
	53
	66.93
	2nd

	12.00
	38
	S
	TOBERPATRICK BEN
	B AULT
	211.5
	54
	68.22
	1st

	12.07
	3
	S
	HALONA KALAMAZOO
	J ROSSOUW
	206.0
	54
	66.45
	3rd

	12.15
	10
	S
	STICKMAN SILVER BUCK
	S GLADDERS
	203.0
	52
	65.48
	4th

	12.22
	1
	S
	TOCKLEYS HERCULANEUM
	L TAYLOR
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	12.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.37
	9
	B
	CASTOR HZ
	A CORNWALL
	192.0
	51
	61.93
	6th

	12.45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



[bookmark: _2s8eyo1]CLASS: 6   TEST: EL 42  JUDGE: K BOTTOMLEY OW
Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	12.52
	51
	U
	ULYSEES
	E LAWS
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	1.00
	53
	U
	FOXY
	M WILMOT
	214.0
	
	66.87
	1st



CLASS: 7   TEST: EL 45  JUDGE: M A HORN LC
Long Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	12.52
	3
	S
	HALONA KALAMAZOO
	J ROSSOUW
	178.5
	52
	61.55
	1st

	1.00
	13
	B
	MY TROY
	R ROLES
	174.0
	49
	60.0
	2nd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	







CLASS:8   TEST: EL 57Q  JUDGE; M A HORN LC                
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	1.08
	1
	B
	TOCKLEYS HERCULANEUM
	L TAYLOR
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	1.16
	5
	B
	DIAMOND ACE
	S PAGE
	173.0
	50
	61.78
	1st

	1.24
	53
	U
	FOXY
	M WILMOT
	170.5
	
	60.89
	1st


[bookmark: _17dp8vu]
[bookmark: _3rdcrjn]CLASS:9   TEST: M69    JUDGE: 

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	
	
	
	NO ENTRIES
	
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	
	
	
	
	-
	-
	-
	-



CLASS:10   TEST: M75  JUDGE: 

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	
	
	
	NO ENTRIES
	
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




[bookmark: _26in1rg]CLASS:11  TEST: AM98   JUDGE : M A HORN LC

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	1.32
	29
	S
	DAISY GREY II
	J BRAZIER
	236
	51
	62.10
	2nd

	1.40
	4
	S
	MONICHE
	M BUISSON
	250
	52
	65.78
	1st





[bookmark: _lnxbz9]CLASS:13   TEST: PSG   JUDGE : M A HORN LC

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	1.50
	29
	S
	DAISY GREY II
	J BRAZIER
	212.5
	13
	62.5
	1st
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